EX29000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A6
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX29000 Series provides an industrial Fully Managed 28-port switching platform combining high performance switching
backbone with robust and secure management features required for mission critical and industrial environments where sustained
connectivity is crucial.
Highly modularized, the EX29000 switch supports up to 28 electrical and/or optical interfaces with data transfer rates of 10/100
Mbit/s. and up to four Gigabit, Fixed Fiber, or SFP Combo port options. Mountable on a 1U rack, the EX29000 Series is equipped

EX29000 Series www.EtherWAN.com5
rev. A6
Ordering Information
Model
EX29000-00Z IEC61850-3/IEEE1613 Modularized Managed 24-port 10/100BASE and 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with SFP
options
* Rack mounting kit included
Modules for EX29000 Series
Model  Description Slot 1 Slot 2 Slot 3 Slot 4
M29800-000 8-Port 10/100BASE TX √ √ √
M29620-W00 6-Port 10/100BASE TX + 2-Port 100BASE FX √ √ √
M29420-W00 4-Port 10/100BASE TX + 2-Port 100BASE FX √ √ √
M29060-W00 6-Port 10/100BASE FX √ √ √
M29240-W00 2-Port 10/100BASE TX + 4-Port 100BASE FX √ √ √
M29440-W00 4-Port 10/100BASE TX + 4-Port 100BASE FX √ √ √
M29004-0XY 4-Port Gigabit √
Gigabit Port Options (Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
3 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX: 1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX: 1310nm - 20Km
V 4-port 1000BASE SFP Combo with 10/100/1000BASE-TX
* More Gigabit options also available upon request.
100FX Fiber Options (W)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km